Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY' and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

December 2003

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Type or Print on this Form
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: Greenwood Resources, LLC.					API Number:15	073.19398.000
Address: P.O. Box 847, Pratt, KS 67124					Lease Name: McGilvray A	
Phone: (620) 672 -6520 x 13 Operator License #: 32025					Well Number: W-6 (5)	
Type of Well: (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) Docket #: (If SWD or ENHR)					Spot Location (QQQQ): NE-& - W/2 - SW/4 - 330' 4950 Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 11 East West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 11 East West West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 11 East West West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 11 East West West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 11 East West West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 11 East West West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 25 West West West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 25 West West West Sec. 16 Twp. 23S S. R. 25 West We	
The plugging proposal was approved on:(Date)						
by:(KCC District Agent's Name)						
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No					County: Greenwood	
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)					Date Well Completed:	
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D					Plugging Commenced: May 12, 2004	
Depth to Top: Bottom; T.D				Plugging Completed: May 12, 2004		
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D						
Show depth and thickness of a	all water, oil and ga	s formations.				
Oil, Gas or Water				Surface Conductor & Production)		
Formation ,	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out
	Western Committee of the Committee of th					
		,				
hole. If cement or other plugs Well perforated w/ 2 short	were used, state to s @ 900' and 20 15 sks @ 1840	ne character of 00". Ran 2 3	same depth 3/8" tbg insi	placed from (bott de 7" csg to 18	om), to (top) for each p 840'. RU to 2 3/8" t	or methods used in introducing it into the dug set. bg, pumped 50 BBLS gel spacer. Used 80 sks 60/40 pozmix,
	**************************************					KCC District #3
Name of Plugging Contractor:	Greenwood Re	sources, LL	e. Consi	olidated G	DE MENTERS 20	25 31440
Address: P.O. Box 847,				e	VEOLIVED .	JUN 3 2004
Name of Party Responsible for	Plugging Fees:	reenwood	d Resour	ces, LLC.	UN 182004	
State of Kansas	County,	Pratt			C WICHITA	Shanute, kš
Amy Robertson, Produc				, 55.		
	ve knowledge of th	(Signature)_	Un	ters herein contai	ned, and the log of the	on above-described well, being first duly above-described well is as filed, and the
KEVIN C. GATES Notary Public - State of Kansa ppt. Expires 5/13/08	S JBSCRIBED and			-	May Commission Expires:	3/13/08

GREENWOOD RESOURCES, LLC. P.O. B0X 847 PRATT, KS 67124

June 17, 2004

Kansas Corporation Commission Conservation Division 130 S. Market-Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

ATTN:

Barbara Montgomery

RE:

Plugging Records

Dear Barbara:

Enclosed are the Well Plugging Records that you returned to Greenwood Resources, LLC. The information that was submitted on the forms is all of the information that I have on these wells. When these wells were purchased Greenwood Resources, LLC. received little or no information.

Please let me know if there is something else that I need to do.

Thank you,

Amy Robertson Production Clerk

RECEIVED
JUN 1 8 2004
KCC WICHITA